Position Other Positions Held

Principal, Grades K-5
Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - 5Th

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - 3Rd

Physical Education
Teacher - 1St

Teacher - Kindergarten
Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 1St

Teacher - 5Th

Teacher - 4Th

Teacher - 4Th

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 1St

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 4Th

Teacher - Resource Specialist
Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - 5Th

Physical Education
Teacher - Kindergarten
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Child Care Wkr Il - Kids Club
Teacher - Sdc Preschool

Counselor

K-12 Education Entity

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Department

Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School

Donlon School

Total Wages

$130,357
$102,975
$102,470
$101,829
$101,462
$97,289
$96,380
$95,686
$95,574
$95,426
$94,077
$93,853
$92,863
$89,784
$88,240
$86,293
$86,111
$83,683
$83,410
$82,425
$82,276
$79,903
$78,841
$77,514
$76,276
$75,240
$75,240
$74,345
$71,675
$70,427

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,103
$8,698
$8,654
$8,600
$8,571
$8,180
$8,137
$8,085
$8,075
$8,059
$7,950
$7,928
$7,843
$7,591
$7,454
$7,309
$7,292
$7,069
$7,045
$6,989
$6,971
$6,774
$6,700
$6,584
$5,874
$5,789
$5,789
$7,578
$6,072
$6,005



Teacher - Science Specialist
Teacher - 1St

Music

Teacher - Sdc Moderate/Severe

Teacher - Kindergarten
Custodian |

Custodian I

Teacher - Kindergarten
Child Care Worker |
Teacher - 1St

Administrative Secretary-Elem

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 4Th

Child Care Wkr |

Teacher - 5Th

Child Care Wkr | - Kids Club
Office Assistant

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 5Th

Teacher - 1St

Special Needs Assistant
Special Ed Assistant
Special Needs Aide

Special Ed Aide - Sdc/Dh
Special Ed Aide - Dh
Special Needs Assistant
Special Ed Aide - Sdc/Lh
Special Education Assistant
Special Education Assistant
Special Ed Aide
Library/Media Assistant |
Site Technology Specialist

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School

Donlon School

$64,210
$63,014
$62,590
$62,523
$61,321
$60,655
$60,093
$59,672
$57,013
$53,394
$52,197
$49,158
$48,293
$48,271
$47,698
$47,053
$44,553
$43,370
$39,263
$38,177
$38,060
$34,808
$34,019
$33,996
$33,744
$32,304
$32,169
$31,576
$31,254
$30,789
$29,776
$29,301

$5,431
$5,323
$5,222
$5,324
$5,178
$6,028
$5,957
$5,042
$5,583
$4,510
$5,037
$4,152
$4,280
$4,803
$4,047
$4,805
$4,331
$3,662
$3,317
$3,227
$3,597
$3,413
$3,179
$3,313
$3,284
$3,113
$3,100
$3,042
$2,871
$2,936
$2,823
$2,943



Special Ed Asst - Dh
Special Education Assistant
Health Services Clerk
Teacher - 3Rd

Custodian |

Child Nutrition Assistant 2
Special Education Assistant
Teacher - Sdc Moderate/Severe
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Child Nutrition Assistant
Classified - Non Mgmt

Special Needs Assistant

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School
Donlon School

Donlon School

$24,891
$24,740
$23,393
$21,493
$20,602
$18,183
$18,114
$16,448
$14,064

$9,155

$6,177

$4,836

$2,271
$2,269
$2,200
$2,286
$1,136
$0
$1,683
$1,495
$1,035
$0

$0
$471



