Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Grades K-5		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$130,357	\$11,103
Teacher - 3Rd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$102,975	\$8,698
Teacher - 5Th		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$102,470	\$8,654
Teacher - 3Rd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$101,829	\$8,600
Teacher - 3Rd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$101,462	\$8,571
Physical Education		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$97,289	\$8,180
Teacher - 1St		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$96,380	\$8,137
Teacher - Kindergarten		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$95,686	\$8,085
Teacher - 2Nd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$95,574	\$8,075
Teacher - 2Nd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$95,426	\$8,059
Teacher - 1St		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$94,077	\$7,950
Teacher - 5Th		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$93,853	\$7,928
Teacher - 4Th		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$92,863	\$7,843
Teacher - 4Th		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$89,784	\$7,591
Teacher - 2Nd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$88,240	\$7,454
Teacher - 1St		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$86,293	\$7,309
Teacher - 3Rd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$86,111	\$7,292
Teacher - 2Nd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$83,683	\$7,069
Teacher - 4Th		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$83,410	\$7,045
Teacher - Resource Specialist		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$82,425	\$6,989
Teacher - 3Rd		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$82,276	\$6,971
Teacher - 5Th		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$79,903	\$6,774
Physical Education		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$78,841	\$6,700
Teacher - Kindergarten		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$77,514	\$6,584
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$76,276	\$5,874
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$75,240	\$5,789
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$75,240	\$5,789
Child Care Wkr II - Kids Club		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$74,345	\$7,578
Teacher - Sdc Preschool		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$71,675	\$6,072
Counselor		Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$70,427	\$6,005

Teacher - Science Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$64,210	\$5,431
Teacher - 1St	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$63,014	\$5,323
Music	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$62,590	\$5,222
Teacher - Sdc Moderate/Severe	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$62,523	\$5,324
Teacher - Kindergarten	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$61,321	\$5,178
Custodian I	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$60,655	\$6,028
Custodian II	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$60,093	\$5,957
Teacher - Kindergarten	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$59,672	\$5,042
Child Care Worker I	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$57,013	\$5,583
Teacher - 1St	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$53,394	\$4,510
Administrative Secretary-Elem	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$52,197	\$5,037
Teacher - 2Nd	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$49,158	\$4,152
Teacher - 4Th	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$48,293	\$4,280
Child Care Wkr I	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$48,271	\$4,803
Teacher - 5Th	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$47,698	\$4,047
Child Care Wkr I - Kids Club	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$47,053	\$4,805
Office Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$44,553	\$4,331
Teacher - 2Nd	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$43,370	\$3,662
Teacher - 5Th	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$39,263	\$3,317
Teacher - 1St	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$38,177	\$3,227
Special Needs Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$38,060	\$3,597
Special Ed Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$34,808	\$3,413
Special Needs Aide	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$34,019	\$3,179
Special Ed Aide - Sdc/Dh	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$33,996	\$3,313
Special Ed Aide - Dh	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$33,744	\$3,284
Special Needs Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$32,304	\$3,113
Special Ed Aide - Sdc/Lh	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$32,169	\$3,100
Special Education Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$31,576	\$3,042
Special Education Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$31,254	\$2,871
Special Ed Aide	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$30,789	\$2,936
Library/Media Assistant I	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$29,776	\$2,823
Site Technology Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$29,301	\$2,943
I				

Special Ed Asst - Dh	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$24,891	\$2,271
Special Education Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$24,740	\$2,269
Health Services Clerk	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$23,393	\$2,200
Teacher - 3Rd	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$21,493	\$2,286
Custodian I	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$20,602	\$1,136
Child Nutrition Assistant 2	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$18,183	\$0
Special Education Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$18,114	\$1,683
Teacher - Sdc Moderate/Severe	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$16,448	\$1,495
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$14,064	\$1,035
Child Nutrition Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$9,155	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$6,177	\$0
Special Needs Assistant	Pleasanton Unified	Donlon School	\$4,836	\$471